Academic Program Name Quota

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science Al
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science Al
Bio Engineering Al
Bio Engineering Al
Chemical Engineering Al
Chemical Engineering Al
Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science) Al
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Al
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Al
Computer Science and Engineering Al
Computer Science and Engineering Al
Electrical Engineering Al
Electrical Engineering Al
Materials Engineering Al
Materials Engineering Al
Mechanical Engineering Al
Mechanical Engineering Al

Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science) Al

Seat Type

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1341
4169
4693
8557
4092
8291
5713
4108
9137
735

2023
2316
6084
4948
8892
2972
8042
4654

1704
4502
5618
9141
4513
8382
5842
4798
9273
1334
3361
2940
6785
5540
9279
4001
8499
5752



