Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1341	1704
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4169	4502
Bio Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4693	5618
Bio Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8557	9141
Chemical Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4092	4513
Chemical Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8291	8382
Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5713	5842
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4108	4798
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9137	9273
Computer Science and Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	735	1334
Computer Science and Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2023	3361
Electrical Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2316	2940
Electrical Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6084	6785
Materials Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4948	5540
Materials Engineering	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8892	9279
Mechanical Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2972	4001
Mechanical Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8042	8499
Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4654	5752